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Q.7 (ENTHUSIASM ABOUT VOTING) CONTINUED  



Q.7 





Q.8 (MOTIVATED TO VOTE) CONTINUED 

 

 Extremely 

motivated 

Very 

motivated 

Somewhat 

motivated 

Not too 

motivated 

Not at all 

motivated 

No  

opinion 

Independents       

2014 Sep 25-30 27 16 24 14 18 * 

2010 Aug 27-30 44 18 18 8 12 * 

2010 May 24-25 35 22 19 12 12 * 

2006 Oct 20-22 34 26 18 7 15 * 

2006 Jun 23-25 37 24 23 7 9 * 

2002 Oct 3-6 22 25 25 10 17 1 

1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 20 23 24 11 20  2 

1998 Oct 23-25 19 18 31 12 19  1 

1998 Oct 9-12 22 26 28 10 14  * 

1998 Sep 23-24 22 27 23 12 14  2 

 

 


